Mt = 24

PREEA A b G|

113/11/1  EO A 140861 1,000
1131171 BO4 3,600
113111 ZEO A 55745 300
13111 HBOE 500
13111 |FFO= 300
13111 &mO0fa 100
13111 #OY 150
13111 EO$H 500
13/11/1 - #OFE 1,000
13111 |5RO% 500
13111 820X 200
113111 | BORi% 100
13111 BRO% 200
13111 O 200
113111 FEOE 100
13/11/1  #kOE 1,000
113/11/4 5RO 2,000
13114 | EOHE 10,000
13/11/4 O 1,000
13114 | #EO 0
13114 |5501% 3,000
113/11/4  FOR ~ #hO*% 100
13/11/4  EO#E 600
113114 #FOM ~ 8O~ 1,000
13/11/4  fHOR 100
113/11/4  fHOP] 100
13/11/4 RO, 100
113114 O 100
13114 RO 100
13114 |#HO# 1,000
113/11/4  HO# - =OH ~ BOE - HO# 1,200
113/11/4 | FEORs ~ fHOMT 500
113/11/4 ] OFlL 500
113/11/4  BOE 2,000
13114 HO7R 250
113/11/4  [BO%H ~ £O& 1,000
113/11/4  BROEHERRAH 15,000
113114 #OBF 800
13115 BIO#k 500
13115 BIOH: 500
13115 |FOHE 140

13/11/5 - O 300



113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/5
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/6
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7

O
BOILERLARAE]
HOlE

FHOH

FOHE

EIOFEK ~ O
FHOE
RO
O™
BOR
£08
HOM
BRO%E
O
FEOF
O
#FO4L
EROB:
BROZ
HOFH
HO
wHOK
£00
O
BROfE
O
HOFI
BROZ
=OME
FO%E
O
JEOFE
HOREEMTT
FOH

FO#

FOE

OB

HOHFE

#OHE

tROHA

RO
ROFEFEKIARAE
g O

O

i

O&

\

2,000
500
300

4,000
20,000

1,000
500
300
300
300
200

1,000
800
500
500

1,500

1,000

1,000
500

1,200

1,200

1,000
500
500
200
200
200

1,200
600

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000
300
300
300
300
300
300

1,000

1,000

1,000
500

2,000



113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/7
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/8
113/11/9
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11

O

=3

A

+

HOZ
[ @F 4

TEOBIFERZEARAE

#HOR
=HOF
EROHE
RROE
O
RO
5Of5
EROR.
BOHE

HOMUND - HORE

* RO

HO¥H

#HOME
HO=E
HEOZE
BO=E
FO®¥®
MO
=HOE
EOE
PO
ZIOF
#HOEL

BEOFRITIEM

MO
BROM
FOH
BRO3hE
BROZ:
RO
FO®
HOE
O
HOH
ORI
ERO
EROR,
B O
RO
#HOH
5O+

~ FO#H

500
1,000
500
500
8,000
500
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,500
1,500
2,000
300
1,200
200
200
200
300
300
500
1,000
700
500
1,000
300
2,000
300
2,000
300
300
300
1,000
300
1,000
300
300
300
300
500
300
300
500
300
300



113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11

RO
BROZ
RO
BIOH
OBt
HROR
RO
MOHE
£0Ow%
O/
BROSF
HOH
RO
RO
£OL
HOZ
Oz
BO=
BO3L
HEOHR
(@
FHOL
MO
=HOH
£Of#
RO®E
5035
FO#K
HO=
frO%%5
RO
RO
RO%
FO%H
SO
BEOARAFE
BROEZ
BRO*
ROR
HRORZ
BRORE
RO
HOMF
OB

300
300
1,000
1,000
1,500
300
1,200
100
100
600
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
500
300
500
300
300
1,200
1,000
500
500
500
300
500
1,000
300
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
300
500
300
300
300
300
1,000
300



113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11

i

MOZ
H O
EROH
£O1E
MO
O
PO
FOH
TOFE
£00d
ROM
RO
HOH
EHOM%
MO
HOE
FHOME

Cl

BRO®S

BROE
O
HORE
HOR
RO
O
ZIOE
o
IO
fEHOAE
fEO75
EA@N=
O
BROE

BOERFEARAE

EROR.
FOHE
OBk
TO%
HOZ
O
RO
#HOE
O]
FOtE
BRO*%

il
il
Im
il

)
\
/
)
it

1,000
1,500
600
3,000
200
300
600
600
500
200
200
100
900
900
100
1,000
3,000
1,000
100
700
500
500
300
1,000
100
300
900
300
1,000
800
300
1,000
3,000
300
500
100
1,000
300
300
200
600
500
500
500



1131111 #EOE 350

1131111 [FFOBE 1,000
113/11/11 | BRO#E 300
1131111 RO# 200
113/11/11  #OE 300
113/11/11  |EOE 2,000
113/11/11 RO FEHf 300
113/11/11  =ZORK 1,000
113/11/11  5ROH 1,000
113/11/11 RO 500
113/11/11  |5ROH 500
131111 FO=H 2,000
113/11/11 | FORHZARAH] 1,000
131111 JEOH 200
1131111 ROFE 600
113/11/11  # O 1,000
113/11/11 | BIOE 1,000
113/1111  #EO%k 500
13/11/11 2O 1,000
113/11/11  #O% 500
113/11/11  EOF 700
113/11/11  FEO# 500
113/11/11 - #RO# 500
13/11/11 MO 100
13/11/11 | EO 1,000
131111 #HOkM 300
13/11/11 #5OH 300
13/11/11 #8058 1,000
131111 BO®F 300
113/11/11 - |5RO®K 1,000
131111 ZOH 300
131111 =O8) 1,000
131111 HOE 1,000
1131111 FROHEARAHE 100
1131111 81 OF5 500
113/11/11  XOX 500
13/11/11  FORk 100
13/11/11 - #£Of% 500
13/11/11  ZOH 20,000
131111 O 500
131111 [EOZ: 300
13/11/11  FHO=E 2,000
1311711 HOR 100

1311711 | FOZE 300



1131111 | 5O 500
131111 20O 300
113/1111 2203 200
11311711 | 2RO 300
113/11/11 | #OB 1,000
113/11/11 3REO# 400
113/11/11 O 500
113/11/11  SEOFEHIEET 300
131111 {FOE 1,000
1131111 #O% 1,000
113/11/11 | OfRBEEELNB IR A H 300
113/11/11 | B0 300
113/11/11  EOM 300
113/11/11 | BIO% 300
13/11/11  ZO#E 500
113/11/11  #EO%k 500
113/11/11  #£On 300
113/11/11 | BHOH 100
131111 #EHOWH 1,000
113/11/11 | BIO#% 1,000
13/11/11 | O/ 500
131111 2O# 300
11311711 #OF 300
131111 2OR 2,000
113/11/11  BOZF 500
113/11/11 - 5RO 500
13/11/11 O 200
13/11/11  &£0% 300
131111 {#HOFHE 200
113/11/11 5RO 300
13/11/11  #OF5 1,000
131111 FOE 1,000
131111 BOH 500
13/11711 | 2O 1,000
13/11/11 BROH 300
131111 #EOF 500
131111 O%F 400
113/11/11 | #OF 300
13/11/11 RO 300
13/1111  [HO%E 1,500
131111 20X 1,000
131111 BEOE 200
113/11/11  BAOZ 300

113/11/11 MO 300



113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11

SOE
EHOW,
BROH
FOFMERARELTHE
FO%
fROE
OF
EROi
RO
FOBE
L0
BROX
PO
BIO%

RO
FIO%
"O&
FFOE
OB
FOHE
=HOMFE
O
ZFOR
FO
BOE
BROM
RO%
BROZR ~ HEOER
HOFH
O
ROZE
Oz
#OE HORE
HOta
MO%E

200
1,000
1,000
1,500

200
1,000

100

300

200

200

200
2,000
1,000

300
1,000
1,000

500

300
3,000

500

500

300
1,000

500
1,500
3,000

300

500
1,000

600
1,000

500

200

200

200
1,000
4,000

300

500

500

200

300

400

300



113/11/11  [skOEFEFRAH 1,000

113/11/11  |BRO= 1,000
113/11/11 EOH 1,000
13/11/11  ZFOf# 600
113/11/11  BROR 500
1131111 BOH 300
113/11/11  BOW ~ BO%E 600
113/11/11  BEO# 250
113/11/11 O 1,000
113/11/11  BOH 200
113/11/11 B0 300
113/11/11  #HO% 500
131111 RO 200
13/11/11  BIOH 400
113/1111  STOM 500
1131111 #02 300
113/11/11 STO¥E 100
113/11/11  5ROA 500
113/11/11  EOfE 200
113/11/11 O 300
13/11/11  FOF 300
13/11/11  FOE 300
113/11/11  #O% 300
131111 EO# 3,000
131111 {FOE 1,000
131111 #RO 500
131111 #HO= 1,000
13/11/11 &0 1,000
13/11/11 KOk 600
113/11/11 | 220N 1,000
13/11/11  BRO#E 500
13/11/11 RO 500
13/11/11 EOf 1,500
1311711 #OZ 2,000
13/11/11  #O= 300
113/11/11  &O% ~ mO#E 200
13/11/11 O 1,000
13/11/11  BROZ 300
131111 RO% 600
131111 BIO= 300
13/11/11  #OZ= 300
131111 FOZ 1,000
131111 RO 150

131111 |ZEOE 500



113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11

TOW
BOW
BROf

=OREARAE

BO#
BROHE
g O
mO%5
EBOfL
BROZ=
=BOF
FEO%
FOK
2O

PRO¥E
HO=
ROHB
FOH
RO
FHOE
HOE
£Of
=OHE
TOB
IO
PO
O
BRO%E
Ao
SO
MOHE
HOZE
FOH
MO
FOL

100
1,000
100
2,000
500
300
500
100
200
500
150
500
500
2,000
500
500
500
400
500
1,000
300
100
600
1,000
200
300
500
100
6,000
200
500
100
200
1,000
300
300
1,000
300
200
300
1,000
2,000
500
200



113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11

EOFS
BO%h

ROHEFARAHE
ROHEFARAHE

HOR
RO
= ORI
HOFH
5Otk
FAO%
MO%
MO
HOZF
FOH
FIOH
BOME
EOFE
£0O#
FO7%5
FO=
HHORF
TROZR
£0%
£0m
FO#
FOB
FOM
5RO
PRO¥E
RO
BROE&
FO¥
O
FOE
FOH
£0ffm

=OFE

w=HO#
HOM
FFOZF
A O&E
FOH »
JuO

£0%E

1,000
500
300
300
500

1,000
900
900
500
600
600
300
500

1,000
500
300
300
300
300
300

3,000

1,000

1,000
500

1,000

1,000

1,000
600

1,000

1,000
500
300
500
500
250

1,000
600
200

1,000
600
100
200

1,000
500



113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/11
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/12
113/11/13
113/11/13
113/11/13
113/11/13
113/11/13
113/11/13
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/14
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15

BO
SO
BOME
HOH
HOR
RO
FO%
O
EOM
O
O
EOM
IO
O
#OfH
RO
O
SROBE
PO
BEOS
FOF -
2O%
PROE
HOBE
HFO% - 5O
O

$OM

RO
EOBERAT
EO%

HO%

BO%

EOE

S=OP

SO

FROUL

%0

#OH

#OH

#OH

2O

=01

O

O

pili
O
e

1,000
1,000
1,300
100
100
100
600
100
750
3,000
2,000
1,000
315
300
200
300
500
300
1,000
1,500
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
300
1,000
100
1,000
1,000
1,000
200
1,000
300
2,000
500
1,000
500
500
500
500
1,000
1,000
3,600



113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/15
113/11/16
113/11/18
113/11/18
113/11/18
113/11/18
113/11/18
113/11/18
113/11/18
113/11/18
113/11/19
113/11/19
113/11/19
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/20
113/11/21
113/11/21
113/11/21
113/11/21
113/11/21
113/11/22

FOH
BIOFH
MO
PROFS
O
TOH
FO#%
EOF
RO%K
BROZF
BO#
BOF

FFOZE
] O3 ~

EROP
FO%

RO -
BOE -

SO
FO&
RO
HOH

SO

=08
20X
BRI
WO
EOH
RO
SO
20x
OF

FFOR
FOH ~ fO%

BRO

FREO -

#0489

BRO#L

AEOE

RO

THEOR Lg-EO#

EOR
O
O
O

F B E
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TR =

=

HOH
FRO#H
MO
OBR
PO

N

fROE KT AIRAF

3,600
600
1,100
2,000
1,000
500
600
500
300
1,000
500
3,000
1,000
500
1,000
500
500
600
1,000
500
500
2,000
2,000
300
200
200
1,000
300
1,000
600
600
600
500
500
1,000
500
1,000
1,000
2,000
300
300
300
300
500



113/11/22
113/11/22
113/11/22
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/25
113/11/26
113/11/26

ORI
BOX
O3
RO
BO%
OB
HOK
HOMW
#O%
HOW
FOHE
KOS
BROE
FHOE
320%
FOL
O
BROZ
#H07
5O%
#HO%
HOM
IO
PO
BO%
EOH
IO
TOM
BOi
IO
O
HEO
O
O
REOH
SEOLL
30%
O
HFOHE
WO
508
#HOMH
BO
BO%

5,000
300
500

3,000
200

2,000
300

3,000

1,000

1,000
500
300
500
500
200

1,000

1,000
200
500
600
300
500
500

1,000
600
500
100
800

1,000

2,000
500

3,000
500
500
100

2,000

1,000
500
500
500
300

1,000

3,000
300



113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/26
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/27
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/28
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29
113/11/29

HEORI
HOR

HOR

HO%

ROE

O

O

EOff
ZOANE70941
HO

HOE

O

HOWF

HOH

WO

MO%
HOBHARAT
HOB:

0%

o1

#O%
O
FO%
RO
#O
OB
O
FOE
FOXM
BO
0%
#HO
PO
OB
RO
BOX
TO%
805
BO%:

b

~

7t

5,000
3,000
2,000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500
300
200
600
30,000
500
700
300
1,000
200
50,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
500
600
1,000
200
1,000
1,000
500
100
100
3,000
1,000
500
2,000
1,000
500
200
200
1,000
600



113/1129 &wO#E 3,000
11311730 BEO% 500
113/11730 HRO% 3,600



